500 GRAM CAKES

Dungeons of Doom $64.99
Feel The Blast $39.99
Magic Thunder $64.99
Night Lights $69.99
Duck Dynasty “Ultimate Man Card” $44.99
Duck Dynasty “Hey Jack” $99.95
Gold Rush $44.99
Da Big Bomb Box $199.95
Duck Dynasty “Wake The Snakes”  $44.99
Maximum Insanity $169.99
Deadliest Catch “Time Bandit” $59.99
Deadliest Catch “Troubled Waters”  $49.99
Deadliest Catch “Bering Sea Blaster” $39.99
Deadliest Catch “Storm Raiders” $39.99
Deadliest Catch “Bandit Bombs” $69.99
Blond Joke $44.99
Firefly $64.99
18 Car Pile Up $49.99
Kaleidoscope $59.99
Perfect Storm $49.99
Rogue Wave $129.99
Anniversary Combo $199.99
Pirate Booty $59.99
Voodoo Magic $64.99
3 Sheet To The Wind $39.99
One Night Stand 29.99
Full Blown Tilt $34.99
Maximum Velocity $109.99
Duck Dynasty “The Willie” $59.99
TOTAL PRICE:
SPINNERS
Super Jets 2 Color Spaceship $1.29
Tiger Tails $1.50
Bumble Bees $0.99
Zips $1.50
Diamond Shooters $1.99
Buzz Bang $2.99
Robo Bats $5.99
Showtime 13: Wheel $12.99
Ground Bloom Flower $0.79
Miss Kays Turtles $7.99
TOTAL PRICE:
NOVELTY/SPARKLERS PRICE QUANTITY
12 in Morning Glory $10.99
36 in Jumbo Morning Glory $2.50
Assorted Snake Pack $1.49
Black Snakes $1.75
Crackling Balls $0.99
Blockbuster Smoke Balls $1.99
Mammoth Smoke Tubes $0.99
Pistol Poppers $2.50
Showtime Smoke Tube $1.99
Snap Dragons $0.50
#8 Color Sparklers $0.69
#10 Color Sparklers $0.89
BC Neon Sparklery 17” $2.49
TOTAL PRICE:
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200 GRAM CAKES

Twitter Glitter
Garden In Spring
Bling Bling
Break Out

Louie Louie
Magic Crackles
Party On

Picture Perfect
Woo Hoo

Zero Gravity
Tropic Thunder
Texas Rattlesnake
Pink

Duck Dynasty “Duck Hunter”
Duck Dynasty “Redneck Style”
Duck Dynasty “That’s What I'm Talkin Bout” $18.99

Dirty Dancing In The Sky
Whack Job
Bahama Mamma
Space Monkeys
Sky Candy

It's a Hoot

Funky Fantasy
Party Shots

Flak Attack

Fast and Furious
Luck O the Irish
Don't Tread on Me
Gettysburg

Turf Wars

SWAT.

All Star Action

MISSILES

Saturn Missile 25 Shot
Saturn Missile 100 Shot
Saturn Missile 200 Shot
Saturn Missile 300 Shot
Strike Eagle Missiles
Maximum Thrust
Power Thrust Missiles

PARACHUTES
Double Day Parachute
Screamin’Eagles
Jumbo Parachutes
Double Night Parachute
Single Day Parachute
Single Night Parachute
7 Lanterns Parachute
Airborne Troopers
Army Parachute

Oh Chute

PRICE QUANTITY
$3.99
$4.49
$19.99
$4.49
$6.99
$9.99
$5.99
$19.99
$6.99
$9.99
$10.99
$19.99
$18.99
$19.99
$17.99

$36.99
$33.99
$10.99
$18.99
$9.99

$13.99
$9.99

$8.99

$19.99
$44.99
$19.99
$15.99
$16.99
$18.99
$34.99
$99.99

TOTAL PRICE:

PRICE QUANTITY
$4.99
$5.99
$11.99
$19.99
$3.49
$4.49
$3.99

TOTAL PRICE:

PRICE QUANTITY
$0.99
$8.99
$3.49
$1.25
$0.89
$1.15
$2.49
$2.50
$9.99
$4.99

TOTAL PRICE:

Copyright of Captain Jim’s Fireworks, Inc.



