

## **Captain Jim's Corporate Firework Worksheet**

## FIREWORKSSTL.COM

IM'S FIREIR					
500 GRAM CAKES	PRICE	QUANTITY	200 GRAM CAKES	PRICE	QUANTITY
Dungeons of Doom	\$64.99		Twitter Glitter	\$3.99	
Feel The Blast	\$39.99		Garden In Spring	\$4.49	
Magic Thunder	\$64.99		Bling Bling	\$19.99	
Night Lights	\$69.99		Break Out	\$4.49	
Duck Dynasty "Ultimate Man Card"	' \$44.99		Louie Louie	\$6.99	
Duck Dynasty "Hey Jack"	\$99.95		Magic Crackles	\$9.99	
Gold Rush	\$44.99		Party On	\$5.99	
Da Big Bomb Box	\$199.95		Picture Perfect	\$19.99	
Duck Dynasty "Wake The Snakes"	\$44.99		Woo Hoo	\$6.99	
Maximum Insanity	\$169.99		Zero Gravity	\$9.99	
Deadliest Catch "Time Bandit"	\$59.99		Tropic Thunder	\$10.99	
Deadliest Catch "Troubled Waters"	\$49.99		Texas Rattlesnake	\$19.99	
Deadliest Catch "Bering Sea Blaste			Pink	\$18.99	
Deadliest Catch "Storm Raiders"	\$39.99		Duck Dynasty "Duck Hunter"	\$19.99	
Deadliest Catch "Bandit Bombs"	\$69.99		Duck Dynasty "Redneck Style"	\$17.99	
Blond Joke	\$44.99		Duck Dynasty "That's What I'm Ta		
Firefly	\$64.99		Dirty Dancing In The Sky	\$36.99	
18 Car Pile Up	\$49.99		Whack Job	\$33.99	
Kaleidoscope	\$59.99		Bahama Mamma	\$10.99	
Perfect Storm	\$49.99		Space Monkeys	\$18.99	
Rogue Wave	\$129.99		Sky Candy	\$9.99	
Anniversary Combo	\$199.99		It's a Hoot	\$13.99	
Pirate Booty	\$59.99		Funky Fantasy	\$9.99	
Voodoo Magic	\$64.99		Party Shots	\$8.99	
3 Sheet To The Wind	\$39.99		Flak Attack	\$19.99	
One Night Stand	29.99		Fast and Furious	\$44.99	
Full Blown Tilt	\$34.99		Luck O the Irish	\$19.99	
Maximum Velocity	\$109.99	<del></del>	Don't Tread on Me	\$15.99	
Duck Dynasty "The Willie"	\$59.99	<del></del>	Gettysburg	\$16.99	
	. PRICE:		Turf Wars	\$18.99	
SPINNERS		QUANTITY	S.W.A.T.	\$34.99	
Super Jets 2 Color Spaceship	\$1.29		All Star Action	\$99.99	
Tiger Tails	\$1.50	<del></del>		TOTAL PRICE:	
Bumble Bees	\$0.99	<del></del>	MISSILES	PRICE	QUANTITY
Zips	\$1.50		Saturn Missile 25 Shot	\$4.99	
Diamond Shooters	\$1.99	- <del></del>	Saturn Missile 100 Shot	\$5.99	
Buzz Bang	\$2.99		Saturn Missile 200 Shot	\$11.99	
Robo Bats	\$5.99		Saturn Missile 300 Shot	\$19.99	
Showtime 13: Wheel	\$12.99		Strike Eagle Missiles	\$3.49	
Ground Bloom Flower	\$0.79		Maximum Thrust	\$4.49	
Miss Kays Turtles	\$7.99		Power Thrust Missiles	\$3.99	
TOTAL PRICE: NOVELTY/SPARKLERS PRICE QUANTITY			TOTAL PRICE:		
		QUANTITY	PARACHUTES	PRICE	QUANTITY
12 in Morning Glory	\$10.99		Double Day Parachute		QUANTITI
36 in Jumbo Morning Glory Assorted Snake Pack	\$2.50 \$1.49		Screamin' Eagles	\$0.99	<del></del>
Black Snakes	\$1.49 \$1.75	<del></del>	Jumbo Parachutes	\$8.99 \$3.49	
Crackling Balls	\$1.75 \$0.99	<del></del>	Double Night Parachute	\$3.49 \$1.25	
Blockbuster Smoke Balls	\$1.99		Single Day Parachute	\$1.23 \$0.89	
Mammoth Smoke Tubes	\$1.99 \$0.99		Single Night Parachute	\$0.89 \$1.15	
Pistol Poppers	\$0.99 \$2.50		7 Lanterns Parachute	\$1.15 \$2.49	
Showtime Smoke Tube	\$2.30 \$1.99		Airborne Troopers	\$2.49 \$2.50	
Snap Dragons	\$0.50		Army Parachute	\$2.50 \$9.99	
#8 Color Sparklers	\$0.50 \$0.69		Oh Chute	\$9.99 \$4.99	
#10 Color Sparklers	\$0.89				
BC Neon Sparklery 17"	\$2.49	<del></del>		TOTAL PRICE:	
	PRICE:	<del></del>		Convright of Capt	ain Jim's Fireworks, Inc.
				CODVITUITE OF CADI	ann ann a Filewolks, IIIC.